

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).13644-13647/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2008 in WP No.
7450/2008 & WP No. 7476/2008 & WP No. 10424/2008 & WP No.
10435/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

VODAPONE ESSAR CELLULAR LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ESSARINTENDANT OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
Mrs. S.Geetha, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Having regard to the letters circulated by the
respondents, further two weeks time granted as a last
chance for filing their counter affidavits; rejoinder if
any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

th

List this matter for final disposal on 19
January, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master